
24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Ergebnisliste 2007 
 

 
 

s’ Feuerschützen Fass’l 2007 geht an: 

         

Schonstett               6769 

Gottwald Gerhard 1552  242 262 269 267 263 249 

Stocker Christian 1741  290 291 292 291 287 290 

Wagner Jenny 1738  293 289 292 287 289 288 

Gottwald Lilly 1738  286 295 291 286 291 289 

 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 
 

Mannschaft 2007 
          

1. Schonstett               6769 

 Gottwald Gerhard 1552  242 262 269 267 263 249 

 Stocker Christian 1741  290 291 292 291 287 290 

 Wagner Jenny 1738  293 289 292 287 289 288 

 Gottwald Lilly 1738  286 295 291 286 291 289 

          

2. Söchtenau               6765 

 Aicher, Lisa 1730  288 289 289 281 292 291 

 Obinger Christoph 1691  281 278 279 288 280 285 

 Punzet Stefan 1628  275 277 266 270 273 267 

 Nixdorf Martin 1716  281 286 291 289 287 282 

          

3. FSG Aschau               6729 

 Thalhammer, Flo 1549  244 258 266 254 263 264 

 Reiter Benedikt 1734  286 292 288 286 291 291 

 Haselsberger Monika 1769  294 294 296 293 296 296 

 Loher Manuela 1677  279 276 286 282 277 277 

          

4. SG Kirchdorf               6726 

 Ranner, Peter 1583  258 258 266 272 261 268 

 Haagn Josef 1753  292 292 294 291 293 291 

 Berger Mathias 1730  291 286 285 291 288 289 

 Zißler Wolfgang 1660  268 274 275 281 283 279 

          

5. Straßkirchen               6626 

 Dutz, Franz 1574  257 257 262 268 264 266 

 Neugebauer Julia 1728  288 288 290 294 286 282 

 Schwaiger Alois 1672  269 275 283 280 280 285 

 Stadlhuber Franz 1652  271 274 283 276 275 273 

          

6. SG Achenmühle               6586 

 Kühnle, Fritz 1709  284 285 286 284 289 281 

 Lohr Michael 1711  286 282 285 287 284 287 

 Kueres Uwe 1545  266 249 261 263 253 253 

 Wagner Rober 1621  273 267 276 267 272 266 

          

7. Raubling               6521 

 Schätz, Stephan 1639  265 267 283 268 282 274 

 Seyffarth Birker 1630  271 273 265 270 277 274 

 Lindauer Matthias 1519  256 256 244 256 248 259 

 Görgmair Martin 1733  289 293 290 287 288 286 
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8. Lauterbach               6470 

 Kühnle Michael 1570  255 265 263 266 266 255 

 Rieder Andreas 1545  254 252 261 260 257 261 

 Kiendl Simone 1677  288 279 280 277 279 274 

 Nevihosteny Gerhard 1678  281 285 284 281 278 269 

          

9. Kiefersfelden               6365 

 Rauschenbach, Patrick 1637  269 270 278 278 270 272 

 Hellmann Steve 1607  269 267 266 267 273 265 

 Putzmann Heinz 1568  252 252 272 270 264 258 

 Weißenbacher Flo 1553  264 264 262 251 254 258 

          

10. FSG Rosenheim               6038 

 Krüger, Aloisia 1509  240 250 261 254 254 250 

 Rupprecht Feng 1533  260 249 241 268 259 256 

 Schwamborn Helga 1411  230 231 238 250 234 228 

 Seiffert Irmi 1585  259 261 262 273 267 263 

          

11. Almenrausch               6029 

 Hlinkovic Petra 1580  269 249 264 264 263 271 

 Haag Hans 1579  260 259 275 274 249 262 

 Sehn Benjamin 1454  246 243 241 239 245 240 

 Reiprich Paul 1416  227 222 253 240 241 233 

          

12. SG Happing               5592 

 Gottwald Katharina 1449  230 243 245 240 238 253 

 Kotte Max 1356  202 218 227 220 244 245 

 Hauser Sebastian 1241  182 204 208 215 221 211 

 Strein Sebastian 1546  259 259 253 258 262 255 

          

13. Holzham               5269 

 Plieninger Stefan 1464  246 261 232 238 247 240 

 Obermaier Markus 1266  182 218 210 204 231 221 

 Neureither Christian 1312  210 229 213 234 213 213 

 Gilg Stefan 1227  188 175 195 219 217 233 
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Luftgewehr Schützen 
 

1. Haagn Josef 1753  292 292 294 291 293 291  SG Kirchdorf 

2. Stocker Christian 1741  290 291 292 291 287 290  Schonstett 

3. Reiter Benedikt 1734  286 292 288 286 291 291  FSG Aschau 

4. Görgmair Martin 1733  289 293 290 287 288 286  Raubling 

5. Berger Mathias 1730  291 286 285 291 288 289  SG Kirchdorf 

6. Lohr Michael 1711  286 282 285 287 284 287  SG Achenmühle 

7. Kühnle, Fritz 1709  284 285 286 284 289 281  SG Achenmühle 

8. Nevihosteny Gerhard 1678  281 285 284 281 278 269  Lauterbach 

9. Schwaiger Alois 1672  269 275 283 280 280 285  Straßkirchen 

10. Zißler Wolfgang 1660  268 274 275 281 283 279  SG Kirchdorf 

11. Stadlhuber Franz 1652  271 274 283 276 275 273  Straßkirchen 

12. Rauschenbach, Patrick 1637  269 270 278 278 270 272  Kiefersfelden 

13. Wagner Rober 1621  273 267 276 267 272 266  SG Achenmühle 

14. Haag Hans 1579  260 259 275 274 249 262  Almenrausch 

15. Rieder Andreas 1545  254 252 261 260 257 261  Lauterbach 

16. Sehn Benjamin 1454  246 243 241 239 245 240  Almenrausch 

17. Neureither Christian 1312  210 229 213 234 213 213  Holzham 

18. Obermaier Markus 1266  182 218 210 204 231 221  Holzham 

19. Gilg Stefan 1227  188 175 195 219 217 233  Holzham 

 

Luftgewehr Damen  
 

1. Haselsberger Monika 1769  294 294 296 293 296 296  FSG Aschau 

2. Loher Manuela 1677  279 276 286 282 277 277  FSG Aschau 

3. Hlinkovic Petra 1580  269 249 264 264 263 271  Almenrausch 
 

Luftgewehr Jugend  
 

1. Gottwald Lilly 1738  286 295 291 286 291 289  Schonstett 

2. Wagner Jenny 1738  293 289 292 287 289 288  Schonstett 

3. Aicher Lisa 1730  288 289 289 281 292 291  Söchtenau 

4. Neugebauer Julia 1728  288 288 290 294 286 282  Straßkirchen 

5. Nixdorf Martin 1716  281 286 291 289 287 282  Söchtenau 

6. Obinger Christoph 1691  281 278 279 288 280 285  Söchtenau 

7. Kiendl Simone 1677  288 279 280 277 279 274  Lauterbach 

8. Kotte Max 1356  202 218 227 220 244 245  SG Happing 

9. Hauser Sebastian 1241  182 204 208 215 221 211  SG Happing 
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Luftgewehr Gesamt 
 

1. Haselsberger Monika 1769  294 294 296 293 296 296  FSG Aschau 

2. Haagn Josef 1753  292 292 294 291 293 291  SG Kirchdorf 

3. Stocker Christian 1741  290 291 292 291 287 290  Schonstett 

4. Gottwald Lilly 1738  286 295 291 286 291 289  Schonstett 

5. Wagner Jenny 1738  293 289 292 287 289 288  Schonstett 

6. Reiter Benedikt 1734  286 292 288 286 291 291  FSG Aschau 

7. Görgmair Martin 1733  289 293 290 287 288 286  Raubling 

8. Aicher Lisa 1730  288 289 289 281 292 291  Söchtenau 

9. Berger Mathias 1730  291 286 285 291 288 289  SG Kirchdorf 

10. Neugebauer Julia 1728  288 288 290 294 286 282  Straßkirchen 

11. Nixdorf Martin 1716  281 286 291 289 287 282  Söchtenau 

12. Lohr Michael 1711  286 282 285 287 284 287  SG Achenmühle 

13. Kühnle, Fritz 1709  284 285 286 284 289 281  SG Achenmühle 

14. Obinger Christoph 1691  281 278 279 288 280 285  Söchtenau 

15. Nevihosteny Gerhard 1678  281 285 284 281 278 269  Lauterbach 

16. Loher Manuela 1677  279 276 286 282 277 277  FSG Aschau 

17. Kiendl Simone 1677  288 279 280 277 279 274  Lauterbach 

18. Schwaiger Alois 1672  269 275 283 280 280 285  Straßkirchen 

19. Zißler Wolfgang 1660  268 274 275 281 283 279  SG Kirchdorf 

20. Stadlhuber Franz 1652  271 274 283 276 275 273  Straßkirchen 

21. Rauschenbach, Patrick 1637  269 270 278 278 270 272  Kiefersfelden 

22. Wagner Rober 1621  273 267 276 267 272 266  SG Achenmühle 

23. Hlinkovic Petra 1580  269 249 264 264 263 271  Almenrausch 

24. Haag Hans 1579  260 259 275 274 249 262  Almenrausch 

25. Rieder Andreas 1545  254 252 261 260 257 261  Lauterbach 

26. Sehn Benjamin 1454  246 243 241 239 245 240  Almenrausch 

27. Kotte Max 1356  202 218 227 220 244 245  SG Happing 

28. Neureither Christian 1312  210 229 213 234 213 213  Holzham 

29. Obermaier Markus 1266  182 218 210 204 231 221  Holzham 

30. Hauser Sebastian 1241  182 204 208 215 221 211  SG Happing 

31. Gilg Stefan 1227  188 175 195 219 217 233  Holzham 
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Luftgewehr beste Serie 
 

1. Haselberger Monika   296  FSG Aschau      

2. Gottwald Lilly       295  Schonstett      

3. Haagn Josef          294  SG Kirchdorf    

 Neugebauer Julia     294  SG Straßkirchen 

5. Wagner Jenny         293  Schonstett      

 Görgmair Martin      293  SG Raubling     

7. Stocker Christian    292  Schonstett      

 Reiter Benedikt      292  FSG Aschau      

 Aicher Lisa          292  Söchtenau       

10. Berger Mathias       291  SG Kirchdorf    

 Nixdorf Martin       291  Söchtenau       

12. Kühnle Fritz         289  SG Achenmühle   

13. Obinger Christoph    288  Söchtenau       

 Kiendl Simone        288  Lauterbach      

15. Lohr Michael         287  SG Achenmühle   

16. Loher Manuela        286  FSG Aschau      

17. Nevihosteny Gerhard  285  Lauterbach      

 Schwaiger Alois      285  SG Straßkirchen 

19. Zißler Wolfgang      283  SG Kirchdorf    

 Stadlhuber Franz     283  SG Straßkirchen 

21. Rauschenbach Patrick 278  SG Kiefersfelden 

22. Wagner Robert        276  SG Achenmühle   

23. Haag Hans            275  SG Almenrausch  

24. Hlinkovic Petra      271  SG Almenrausch  

25. Rieder Andreas       261  Lauterbach      

26. Sehn Benjamin        246  SG Almenrausch  

27. Kotte Max            245  SG Happing      

28. Neureither Christian 234  Holzham         

29. Gilg Stefan          233  Holzham         

30. Obermaier Markus     231  Holzham         

31. Hauser Sebastian     221  SG Happing      
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Luftpistole Herren  
 

1. Schätz, Stephan 1639  265 267 283 268 282 274  Raubling 

2. Seyffarth Birker 1630  271 273 265 270 277 274  Raubling 

3. Hellmann Steve 1607  269 267 266 267 273 265  Kiefersfelden 

4. Ranner, Peter 1583  258 258 266 272 261 268  SG Kirchdorf 

5. Dutz, Franz 1574  257 257 262 268 264 266  Straßkirchen 

6. Putzmann Heinz 1568  252 252 272 270 264 258  Kiefersfelden 

7. Weißenbacher Flo 1553  264 264 262 251 254 258  Kiefersfelden 

8. Gottwald Gerhard 1552  242 262 269 267 263 249  Schonstett 

9. Thalhammer, Flo 1549  244 258 266 254 263 264  FSG Aschau 

10. Kueres Uwe 1545  266 249 261 263 253 253  SG Achenmühle 

11. Lindauer Matthias 1519  256 256 244 256 248 259  Raubling 

12. Plieninger Stefan 1464  246 261 232 238 247 240  Holzham 

13. Reiprich Paul 1416  227 222 253 240 241 233  Almenrausch 

 

Luftpistole Damen  
 

1. Seiffert Irmi 1585  259 261 262 273 267 263  FSG Rosenheim 

2. Rupprecht Feng 1533  260 249 241 268 259 256  FSG Rosenheim 

3. Krüger, Aloisia 1509  240 250 261 254 254 250  FSG Rosenheim 

4. Schwamborn Helga 1411  230 231 238 250 234 228  FSG Rosenheim 

 

Luftpistole Jugend 
 

1. Punzet Stefan 1628  275 277 266 270 273 267  Söchtenau 

2. Kühnle Michael 1570  255 265 263 266 266 255  Lauterbach 

3. Strein Sebastian 1546  259 259 253 258 262 255  SG Happing 

4. Gottwald Katharina 1449  230 243 245 240 238 253  SG Happing 

 

 

 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

 

Luftpistole Gesamt  
 

1. Schätz, Stephan 1639  265 267 283 268 282 274  Raubling 

2. Seyffarth Birker 1630  271 273 265 270 277 274  Raubling 

3. Punzet Stefan 1628  275 277 266 270 273 267  Söchtenau 

4. Hellmann Steve 1607  269 267 266 267 273 265  Kiefersfelden 

5. Seiffert Irmi 1585  259 261 262 273 267 263  FSG Rosenheim 

6. Ranner, Peter 1583  258 258 266 272 261 268  SG Kirchdorf 

7. Dutz, Franz 1574  257 257 262 268 264 266  Straßkirchen 

8. Kühnle Michael 1570  255 265 263 266 266 255  Lauterbach 

9. Putzmann Heinz 1568  252 252 272 270 264 258  Kiefersfelden 

10. Weißenbacher Flo 1553  264 264 262 251 254 258  Kiefersfelden 

11. Gottwald Gerhard 1552  242 262 269 267 263 249  Schonstett 

12. Thalhammer, Flo 1549  244 258 266 254 263 264  FSG Aschau 

13. Strein Sebastian 1546  259 259 253 258 262 255  SG Happing 

14. Kueres Uwe 1545  266 249 261 263 253 253  SG Achenmühle 

15. Rupprecht Feng 1533  260 249 241 268 259 256  FSG Rosenheim 

16. Lindauer Matthias 1519  256 256 244 256 248 259  Raubling 

17. Krüger, Aloisia 1509  240 250 261 254 254 250  FSG Rosenheim 

18. Plieninger Stefan 1464  246 261 232 238 247 240  Holzham 

19. Gottwald Katharina 1449  230 243 245 240 238 253  SG Happing 

20. Reiprich Paul 1416  227 222 253 240 241 233  Almenrausch 

21. Schwamborn Helga 1411  230 231 238 250 234 228  FSG Rosenheim 

 

 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

 

Luftpistole beste Serie  
 

1. Schätz Stephan     283  SG Raubling     

2. Punzet Stefan      277  Söchtenau       

 Seyffarth Birker   277  SG Raubling     

4. Hellmann Steve     273  SG Kiefersfelden 

 Seiffert Irmi      273  FSG Rosenheim   

6. Putzmann Heinz     272  SG Kiefersfelden 

 Ranner Peter       272  SG Kirchdorf    

8. Gottwald Gerhard   269  Schonstett      

9. Dutz Franz         268  SG Straßkirchen 

 Rupprecht Feng     268  FSG Rosenheim   

11. Kühnle Michael     266  Lauterbach      

 Thalhammer Flo     266  FSG Aschau      

 Kueres Uwe         266  SG Achenmühle   

14. Weißenbacher Flo   264  SG Kiefersfelden 

15. Strein Sebastian   262  SG Happing      

16. Krüger Aloisia     261  FSG Rosenheim   

17. Lindauer Mathias   259  SG Raubling     

18. Gottwald Katharina 253  SG Happing      

 Reiprich Paul      253  SG Almenrausch  

20. Schwamborn Helga   250  FSG Rosenheim   

21. Plieninger Stefan  249  Holzham         
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Luftgewehr Blattlwertung 
 

1. Wagner Robert         4.28  SG Achenmühle   

2. Gottwald Lilly        5.00  Schonstett      

3. Stocker Christian     7.00  Schonstett      

4. Haselberger Monika    7.42  FSG Aschau      

5. Hlinkovic Petra       8.00  SG Almenrausch  

 Haag Hans             8.00  SG Almenrausch  

7. Zißler Wolfgang       9.54  SG Kirchdorf    

8. Loher Manuela         9.59  FSG Aschau      

9. Kühnle Fritz          9.65  SG Achenmühle   

10. Lohr Michael         10.36  SG Achenmühle   

11. Haagn Josef          11.35  SG Kirchdorf    

12. Kiendl Simone        13.00  Lauterbach      

 Rieder Andreas       13.00  Lauterbach      

14. Nixdorf Martin       14.02  Söchtenau       

15. Schwaiger Alois      21.35  SG Straßkirchen 

16. Neugebauer Julia     22.32  SG Straßkirchen 

17. Görgmair Martin      23.18  SG Raubling     

18. Obinger Christoph    25.03  Söchtenau       

19. Wagner Jenny         29.00  Schonstett      

20. Aicher Lisa          30.06  Söchtenau       

21. Rauschenbach Patrick 30.33  SG Kiefersfelden 

22. Reiter Benedikt      30.54  FSG Aschau      

23. Nevihosteny Gerhard  31.00  Lauterbach      

24. Berger Mathias       32.80  SG Kirchdorf    

25. Stadlhuber Franz     38.06  SG Straßkirchen  

26. Kotte Max            46.00  SG Happing      

27. Sehn Benjamin        54.00  SG Almenrausch  

28. Hauser Sebastian     85.00  SG Happing      

29. Obermaier Markus     105.0  Holzham         

30. Gilg Stefan          107.0  Holzham         

31. Neureither Christian 206.0  Holzham         
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Luftpistole Blattlwertung 
 

1. Schätz Stephan     15.77  SG Raubling       

2. Weißenbacher Flo   27.80  SG Kiefersfelden  

3. Kühnle Michael     29.00  Lauterbach        

4. Punzet Stefan      47.50  Söchtenau         

5. Gottwald Katharina 53.00  SG Happing        

6. Seiffert Irmi      59.83  FSG Rosenheim     

7. Putzmann Heinz     64.38  SG Kiefersfelden  

8. Strein Sebastian   87.00  SG Happing        

9. Schwamborn Helga   90.54  FSG Rosenheim     

10. Rupprecht Feng     94.05  FSG Rosenheim     

11. Dutz Franz         100.0  SG Straßkirchen   

12. Krüger Aloisia     114.3  FSG Rosenheim     

13. Seyffarth Birker   124.6  SG Raubling       

14. Kueres Uwe         131.5  SG Achenmühle     

15. Lindauer Mathias   134.9  SG Raubling       

16. Gottwald Gerhard   145.0  Schonstett        

17. Ranner Peter       160.5  SG Kirchdorf      

18. Plieninger Stefan  172.0  Holzham           

19. Reiprich Paul      188.0  SG Almenrausch    

20. Hellmann Steve     193.6  SG Kiefersfelden  

21. Thalhammer Flo     245.1  FSG Aschau        

 

 


